Features
• Improved accuracy at high temperature
• 1.5% maximum error from 0 to 85 °C
• Ideally suited for microprocessor- or microcontroller-based systems
• Temperature compensated from -40 to +125 °C
• Durable thermoplastic surface mount package
Applications
• Vacuum pump monitoring

For further information, contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
1 Ordering Information
Ordering information
Device name Shipping Package
None Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute Device
Marking# of Ports Pressure Type
Small Outline Package
MPXV6115V6U Rail 98ASB17756C • Vacuum/
Gauge MPXV6115V
MPXV6115V6T1 Tape and
Reel 98ASB17756C • Vacuum/
Gauge MPXV6115V
MPXV6115VC6U Rail 98ASB17757C • Vacuum/
Gauge MPXV6115V
MPXV6115V6, MPXV6115VC6
Ordering Information
DS15257 - Rev 1 page 2/14